8. Berchtoldschiessen 2015

SG Thundorf und Lustdorf

Gruppenrangliste
27.12.2014 - 04.01.2015
Gruppe Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Bettwiesen 1
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Brunschwiler Othmar
Langenegger Kobi
Honeisen Willy
Brunschwiler Oskar
Gehrig Claudia

Burgstock
Bischofberger Walter
Schweizer Andreas
Schweizer Michael
Brander Manuela
Zogg Marco

Burgherren
Streule René
Speck Markus
Schmid Hansmartin
Inauen Manuel Ramon
Rusch Maurus

Erle

Tobel 1

Ritter
Scheidegg
Ramschwag Sport
Althau 1

Hagi Sport
Bachli

Gugger
Fischinger Elite
Smaragd
Ustertag
Steinbock
Furth

Kraialp

Betti 1

Hanslin
Erlenholz
Berghdlzli
Andwiler 1
Schurter-Kugelfang
Rutistars

Di Guete
Heckemos
Hobbyschutzen
Loobergler
Vogelherd
Horben

Fuchse
Lauchechlopfer
Santis
RAGUSA 3
Althau 2
Schwaderloh
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Verein

Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
1954 V Std

1963 S Std
1947V Std
1961S 5703
1965 S Std

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
1946 V FW

1993 E Std

19951 Std
1993 E Std
19957 Std

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
1957 S Std

1976 E Std
1977 E Std
1987 E Std
1992 E Std

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft

Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Ramschwagq, Schiitzenverein

Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schitzengesellschaf
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Elaa, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Rogawil, Talischiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
llIhart, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbtiren-Niederwil, Militirschitzenverei
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil (Freiamt), Feldschitzen
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzengesell
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschi
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Baarenmos, Schiitzen
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Total
Punkte
478 100.00
96 99
97 97
93 96
96 93
96 93
478
478 80.00
94 98
93 98
95 96
96 93
97 93
475
475 60.00
92 96
99 95
97 95
98 95
99 94
485
95-95-95-94-91 470 40.00
95-94-94-94-93 470 30.00
96-96-93-92-92 469 20.00
97-97-94-93-86 467 20.00
97-95-93-92-90 467 20.00
96-95-93-93-89 466 20.00
95-95-94-92-90 466 20.00
96-96-94-92-84 462
99-98-93-88-81 459
96-96-92-89-86 459
96-93-92-90-86 457
94-94-91-90-86 455
92-92-92-91-87 454
97-93-88-88-87 453
93-92-90-89-89 453
95-95-92-90-79 451
93-93-91-88-86 451
96-96-93-84-80 449
93-92-92-86-85 448
95-94-92-85-80 446
94-93-91-88-79 445
93-92-91-89-80 445
92-90-89-88-86 445
96-94-86-85-82 443
98-91-86-86-81 442
94-94-89-84-81 442
96-95-94-87-68 440
94-93-87-86-80 440
92-88-87-87-85 439
94-89-87-85-83 438
92-91-89-83-80 435
93-91-84-81-80 429
96-89-86-78-77 426
89-87-83-83-78 420
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8. Berchtoldschiessen 2015

SG Thundorf und Lustdorf

Gruppenrangliste
27.12.2014 - 04.01.2015
Gruppe Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

38 Beerenberg

39 Raclette 1

VereinsWK 3.6.0.21 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Wlflingen, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
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Total
Punkte

92-92-80-78-75 417
86-82-78-75-75 396
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